
	
  	
  	
  Samstag,	
  19.	
  November	
  2016,	
  20.00	
  Uhr	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  Eintri:	
  frei,	
  ab	
  18:30	
  Uhr	
  Nachtessen	
  

	
  	
  	
  Sonntag,	
  20.	
  November	
  2016,	
  13.30	
  Uhr	
  
	
  	
  Eintri:	
  frei,	
  FestwirtschaB	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  Homepage:	
  	
  	
  	
  h:p://biberentaler.jimdo.com 	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  E-­‐Mail:	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  biberental@hotmail.com	
  	
   	
  	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  Telefon:	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  079	
  624	
  35	
  53	
  	
  Ernst	
  Hurni,	
  Oberbiber	
  	
  

Musikalische	
  Leitung:	
  Hans	
  Ulrich	
  Bla5er	
  



	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  W
erner	
  	
  W

idm
er	
  

	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  H
ubelw

eg	
  46,	
  3206	
  Biberen	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  Tel.	
  	
  	
  031	
  311	
  12	
  13	
  

	
  Ihr Fachm
ann für 

 H
aushaltgeräte 

•  B
eratung u. Verkauf 

•  R
eparaturen (alle M

arken) 


